


 
 

 

  

4X200m Relay 

B 1:52.9 
 Adam Thompson, Len 

Mazerbo, Jason Palisano, 
Billy Winker 1999 

G 2:06.9 
Mary Stadolka, Jenna 

Shorr, Teisha Mary, 
Marie Anderson 1999 

Ann Buffington 
Melissa Pestinger 
Alaina Israel  
Renee Levy 
 

2:36.9*  

Tyler Miller 
Brett Holland 
John Page  
DJ Gardner 

1:01.1*  

4X100m Relay 

B 52.1 
Joe Flegal, Chad Bechtel, 

Mike Wrobel, Dave 
Howard 1995 

G 58.54 

S.Gancasz, E.Gendrue, 
J.Hillman, A. Gancasz 

2007 

Alexis Morris 
Kristina Rose 
Kamilah Robison 
Gabby Clare 
 

16 
15 
18 
16 
1:03.3 

 

 * denotes new personal best  

Field Events    * denotes new personal best 
Shot Put Joshua Mead 35’*  Shot Put Allison Austin 


